X-Rail
NEW
Different surface treatments and materials make
X-Rail reliable in different application environments
• Indoor applications: zinc-plating ISO 2081, Rollon Nox
• Outodoor applications: stainless steel AISI 316L
Resistant to
corrosion

[mm]
S
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEN40-135T 3 135 146
35 28.65 M6 6 5 39.5
120 7.5
23 6
0.45
CEN40-195T 5 195 206 105 45 0.62
Slider type No. of
rollers
A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
F G
[mm]
S
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEN26-92T 3 92 100
20 22 M5 4 3.7 26.1
30 31
10
0.11
CEN26-142T 5 142 150 33.5 25 0.15
CEP30 slider for rail TEP 30
Slider type No. of
rollers
A

S
[mm]
T
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CES20-80
3
80 86 18 15.9 71 M5 5.5 2.2 19.2 9 60 5.5 0.05
CES20-60 60 - 10 17.8 - M5 6 2.6 19.2 5 20 20 0.04
Slider type No. of
rollers
A
[mm]

T
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CES30-88
3
88 95 27 20.5 80 M5 4.5 3.5 29.5 15 6 70 5 0.11
CES30-80 80 - 20 26.5 - M6 10 3.3 29.5 - 10 35 22.5 0.17
Slider type No. of
rollers
A
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
F G
[mm]
S
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CES26-80 3 80 25 22 M5 4 3.7 26.1 30 25 12.5 0.095
 C
 S
 D
 G

[mm]
S
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CES40-135 3 135 35 28.65 M6 6 5 39.5 120 7.5 23 6 0.450
CES45 slider for rail TES 45
CES45-150 with compact body and wipers CES45-120 with solid body (wipers on request)
Fig. 26Fig. 25
Tab. 18

T
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CES45-150
3
150 160 40 31 135 M6 4 5 46.4 23 8.5 120 7.5 0.40
CES45-120 120 - 25 38 - M8 12 5.7 46.4 - 12.5 55 32.5 0.45
 C
 S
 D
 G

[mm]
C
[mm]
D nom
[mm]
F G
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CESU45-120 3 120 25
37.25
± 1.75
M8 12 43.8 55 32.5 0.45
Slider type No. of

[mm]
C
[mm]
D nom
[mm]
F G
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CESU30-80 3 80 20
27.95
± 0.6
M6 10 29.8 35 22.5 0.16
 A
 X
 2 x F
 Y
 C
 G
 Dnom
 T
 A
 X
 2 x F
 Y
 C
 G
 Dnom
 T
CESU30 slider for rail UES 30
CES40 slider for rail UES 40
CESU45 slider for rail UES 45
CESU30-80 with solid body (wipers on request)
CES40-135 with compact body (wipers on request)
CESU45-120 with solid body (wipers on request)
Fig. 28

S
[mm]
T
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEX20-80
3
80 86 18 15.9 71 M5 5.5 2.2 19.2 9 60 5.5 0.05
CEX20-60 60 - 10 17.8 - M5 6 2.6 19.2 5 20 20 0.04
Slider type No. of
rollers
A
[mm]

T
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEX30-88
3
88 95 27 20.5 80 M5 4.5 3.5 29.5 15 6 70 5 0.11
CEX30-80 80 - 20 26.5 - M6 10 3.3 29.5 - 10 35 22.5 0.17
Slider type No. of
rollers
A
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
F G
[mm]
S
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEX26-80 3 80 25 22 M5 4 3.7 26.1 30 25 12.5 0.095
 A
 E
 X
 Z

[mm]
S
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEX40-135 3 135 35 28.65 M6 6 5 39.5 120 7.5 23 6 0.450
CEX45 slider for rail TEX 45
CEX45-150 with compact body and wipers CEX45-120 with solid body (wipers on request)
Fig. 39Fig. 38
Tab. 30

T
[mm]
Z
[mm]
Zn
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEX45-150
3
150 160 40 31 135 M6 4 5 46.4 23 8.5 120 7.5 0.40
CEX45-120 120 - 25 38 - M8 12 5.7 46.4 - 12.5 55 32.5 4.47
 A
 X
 2 x F
 Z

[mm]
C
[mm]
D nom
[mm]
F G
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEXU45-120 3 120 25
37.25
± 1.75
M8 12 44.8 55 32.5 0.45
Slider type No. of

[mm]
C
[mm]
D nom
[mm]
F G
[mm]
T
[mm]
X
[mm]
Y
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
CEXU30-80 3 80 20
27.95
± 0.6
M6 10 31.8 35 22.5 0.16
 A
 X
 2 x F
 Y
 C
 G
 Dnom
 T
 A
 X
 2 x F
 Y
 C
 G
 Dnom
 T
CEXU30 slider for rail UEX 30
CEX40 slider for rail UEX 40
CEXU45 slider for rail UEX 45
CEXU30-80 with solid body (wipers on request)
CEX40-135 with compact body (wipers on request)
CEXU45-120 with solid body (wipers on request)
Fig. 41

product a very shiny surface.
XR-34
Ordering key
TEX- 960 /1/ CEX20-60 -2RS X
Surface treatments (if different from standard) see pg X-33
Roller seal    see pg. XR-4 Performance characteristics
Slider type    see pg. XR-7, XR-9, XR-11 and 12, XR-14, XR-16 and 17, XR-19
Number of sliders in one rail
Rail length in mm    see pg. XR-6, XR-8, XR-10, XR-13, XR-15, XR-18
Rail type    see pg. XR-6, XR-8, XR-10, XR-13, XR-15, XR-18
Rail / slider system
TEX- 30- 960 X
Surface treatments (if different from standard) see pg X-33
Rail length in mm    see pg. XR-6, XR-8, XR-10, XR-13, XR-15, XR-18
Size    see pg. XR-6, XR-8, XR-10, XR-13, XR-15, XR-18
Rail type    see pg. XR-6, XR-8, XR-10, XR-13, XR-15, XR-18
Rail
Slider
CES30-80 -2Z K
Surface treatments (if different from standard) see pg X-33
Roller seal    see pg. XR-4 Performance characteristics
Slider type    see pg. XR-7, XR-9, XR-11 and 12, XR-14, XR-16 and 17, XR-19
Ordering example: TEX-00960/1/CEX20-060-2RS
Hole pitch: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits, the slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: TEX-30-00960
Hole pattern: 40-11  x 80-40
Notes on ordering: The rail length codes are always 5 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering example: CES30-080-2Z
Notes on ordering: The slider length codes are always 3 digits; use zeroes as a prefix when lengths are shorter
Ordering key
XR-35
X-Rail
X
R
Accessories
Roller pins
CRPAX 45 -2RS
Roller seal    see pg. XR-20 to XR-24
Size    see pg. XR-20 to XR-24
Roller type    see pg. XR-20 to XR-24
Fixing screws
Ordering example: CRPAX45-2RS
see pg. XR-24, fig. 54, tab. 46
Rail type Size Ordering description
TEN/TEP
UEN/UEP
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
TES / UES
20 TORX® screw TC 18 M4x8
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
45 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16
TEX / UEX
26 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
30 TORX® screw TC 28 M5x10 NIC
40 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
45 TORX® screw TC 43 M8x16 NIC
CK 30
Size    see pg. XR-20 to XR-24